
3704 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/33-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

84.61.039 

84.61.039 

84.61. 039 

84.61.039 

84.63.029 

84.65.009 

84.65.009 
85.01.059 

85.09.041 

85.13.019 

85.15.201 

85.15.201 

85.15.259 

85.17.000 

85.19.009 

Description of Goods 

maximum pressure 7 bar sizes 350111D to 600lllD 
maximum working pressure 4.8 VBAR 
Liquid flow indicating, balancing and 
setting valves viz: Taco setter DNI5 to 50 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Solenoid valves: 
Asco, brass bodied series 8210 types B26, B27, 
B55, B56, B57, B58, B59, C33, C34 and C35 
Asco, brass bodied series 8030, 8031, 8261, 
8262, 8263 and 8267 sizes 3 ... to 20111D 
Asco, aluminium bodied, series 8040 and 8215, 
sizes IOIIID and 15 ... 
Asco series 8262, 8266, 8042, 8043, 8215, 8044, 
8266 and 8377 
Asco, brass bodied, series 8222 sizes 8 ... to 40111D 
Asco, brass bodied series 8300, 8302, 8315 sizes 
3 ... (1/8") to 12 ... (1/2"), series 8316 
sizes 10mm (3/8") to 25mm (I"), series 8344 
sizes 6m (1/4") to 25mm (I"), series 8320 
sizes 3mm (1/8") and 6mm (1/4") 
Danfoss types EVR, EVI and EVSI 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Solenoid valves: 
Asco, brass bodied series 8210 types B26, B27, 
855, B56, 857, B58, B59, C33, C34 and C35 
Asco, brass bodied ser ies 8030, 8031, 8261, 
8262, 8263 and 8267 sizes 3m to 20111D 
Asco, aluminium bodied, series 8040 and 8215, 
sizes IOIIID and 15m 
Asco series 8262, 8266, 8042, 8043, 8215, 8044, 
8266 and 8377 
Asco, brass bodied, series 8222 sizes SOlD to 40111D 
Asco, brass bodied series 8300, 8302, 8315 sizes 
3mm (1/8") to 12mm (1/2"), series 8316 
sizes 10m (3/8") to 25mm (I"), series 8344 
sizes 6mm (1/4") to 25mm (I"), series 8320 
sizes 3mm (1/8") and 6mm (1/4") 
Danfoss types EVR, EVI and EVSI 
Scem type VE 133N-Z 
Suedmo leakage safety check sanitary double 
flap Butterfly Valves, with leakage space fitted 
with leakage and over pressure outlets and two 
sterile cleaning connections. For single leaver 
hand or single lever pneumatic operation. 
Sizes 25m to 150 m 
Bushes and bearings for the repair of 
detroit diesel engines 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Honewell pneumatic relays, series RP470, 
RP471, RP670, RP970, RP971, RP972 , RP973 , 
RP975 and RP913A load analyser 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Pneumatic relays 
Static frequency converters 

Rear window eye level brake lights 
wi th indicator 

Data modems (1200 and 2400 bps) with adaptive 
equalizer 

Black and White Television of screen size 
5" or less 

Black and White Television/radio/cassette 
player combination units 

Infants cot alarms 

Warble and talking type sirens for 
incorporation into fire and burglary 
alarm systems 
Flow swi tches 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

PETONE 

Taylors Ltd 
PO Box 191 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

Schmidt Thermal Processing Ltd 99 
PO Box 31. 247 
Milford 
AUCKLAND 

Transmission and Diesels Ltd 99 
C/- Independent Customs Agency Ltd 
PO Box 5155 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Honewell Control Systems Ltd 
PO Box 2196 
Mt Wellington 
AUCKLAND 

Collector of Customs 
WELLINGTON 
C C McPhail Limited 
PO Box 28.356 
Remuera 
AUCKLAND 
Datacraft (NZ) Limited 
PO Box 30.241 
LOWER HUTT 
CI i ve Martin Stanton 
54 Mansfield Ave 
CHRISTCHURCH, I 
Clive Martin Stanton 
54 Mansfield Ave 
CHRISTCHURCH, I 
Jackel International NZ Ltd 
C/- Ivan W McNichol1 
Tariff Consultant 
PO Box 1024 
WELLINGTON 
Leatham Electronics Limited 
PO Box 1284 
WELLINGTON 
Honeywell Control Systems Ltd 
PO Box 2196 
Mt Well ington 
AUCKLAND 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

HO 640028A 

HO 480686H 

HO 660432 

HO 600606L 

HO 540951K 

502018C 

AK 600749L 
WN 521461A 

AK 600752L 

WN 522405 

CH 640055J 

CH 640056G 

WN 620336 

WN 620345 

AK 600750D 

No. 137 

"Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 
WA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

.A 

A 


