## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/33-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
	maximum pressure 7 bar sizes 350mm to 600mm	PETONE			
84.61.039	maximum working pressure 4.8 VBAR Liquid flow indicating, balancing and setting valves viz: Taco setter DN15 to 50	Taylors Ltd PO Box 191 CHRISTCHURCH	99	НО 640028А	A
84.61.039	CURRENT APPROVAL Solenoid valves: Asco, brass bodied series 8210 types B26, B27, B55, B56, B57, B58, B59, C33, C34 and C35 Asco, brass bodied series 8030, 8031, 8261,		99	НО 480686Н	VA
	8262, 8263 and 8267 sizes 3mm to 20mm Asco, aluminium bodied, series 8040 and 8215, sizes 10mm and 15mm Asco series 8262, 8266, 8042, 8043, 8215, 8044,				
	8266 and 8377 Asco, brass bodied, series 8222 sizes 8mm to 40mm Asco, brass bodied series 8300, 8302, 8315 sizes 3mm (1/8'') to 12mm (1/2''), series 8316				
	sizes 10mmm $(3/8'')$ to 25mmm $(1'')$ , series 8344 sizes 6mmm $(1/4'')$ to 25mmm $(1'')$ , series 8320 sizes 3mmm $(1/8'')$ and 6mmm $(1/4'')$				
84.61.039	Danfoss types EVR, EVI and EVSI REQUESTED APPROVAL Solenoid valves:		99	НО 660432	VA
	Asco, brass bodied series 8210 types B26, B27, B55, B56, B57, B58, B59, C33, C34 and C35 Asco, brass bodied series 8030, 8031, 8261, 8262, 8263 and 8267 sizes 3mm to 20mm				
	Asco, aluminium bodied, series 8040 and 8215, sizes 10mm and 15mm				
	Asco series 8262, 8266, 8042, 8043, 8215, 8044, 8266 and 8377				
	Asco, brass bodied, series 8222 sizes 8mm to 40mm Asco, brass bodied series 8300, 8302, 8315 sizes 3mm (1/8'') to 12mm (1/2''), series 8316 sizes 10mm (3/8'') to 25mm (1''), series 8344				
	sizes 6mm $(1/4'')$ to 25mm $(1'')$ , series 8320 sizes 3mm $(1/8'')$ and 6mm $(1/4'')$ Danfoss types EVR, EVI and EVSI				
84.61.039	Scem type VE 133N-Z Suedmo leakage safety check sanitary double flap Butterfly Valves, with leakage space fitted with leakage and over pressure outlets and two sterile cleaning connections. For single leaver	Schmidt Thermal Processing Ltd PO Box 31.247 Milford AUCKLAND	99	HO 600606L	A
	hand or single lever pneumatic operation. Sizes 25mm to 150 mm	Tuesday and Discale Ltd	00	HO 540051V	4
84.63.029	Bushes and bearings for the repair of detroit diesel engines	Transmission and Diesels Ltd C/- Independent Customs Agency Ltd PO Box 5155 CHRISTCHURCH	99	НО 540951К	<b>A</b>
84.65.009	CURRENT APPROVAL Honewell pneumatic relays, series RP470, RP471, RP670, RP970, RP971, RP972, RP973, RP975 and RP913A load analyser	Honewell Control Systems Ltd PO Box 2196 Mt Wellington	99	502018C	VA
84.65.009	REQUESTED APPROVAL Pneumatic relays	AUCKLAND	99	AK 600749L	VA
85.01.059	Static frequency converters	Collector of Customs WELLINGTON	99	WN 521461A	WA
85.09.041	Rear window eye level brake lights with indicator	C C McPhail Limited PO Box 28.356 Remuera	99	AK 600752L	<b>A</b>
85.13.019	Data modems (1200 and 2400 bps) with adaptive equalizer	AUCKLAND Datacraft (NZ) Limited PO Box 30.241 LOWER HUTT	99	WN 522405	<b>A</b>
85.15.201	Black and White Television of screen size 5'' or less	Clive Martin Stanton 54 Mansfield Ave	99	CH 640055J	<b>A</b> .
85.15.201	Black and White Television/radio/cassette player combination units	CHRISTCHURCH, 1 Clive Martin Stanton 54 Mansfield Ave CHRISTCHURCH, 1	99	CH 640056G	A
85.15.259	Infants cot alarms	Jackel International NZ Ltd C/- Ivan W McNicholl Tariff Consultant PO Box 1024	99	WN 620336	A
85.17.000	Warble and talking type sirens for incorporation into fire and burglary	WELLINGTON Leatham Electronics Limited PO Box 1284 WELLINGTON	99	WN 620345	. <b>A</b>
85.19.009	alarm systems Flow switches	MELLINGION Honeywell Control Systems Ltd PO Box 2196 Mt Wellington AUCKLAND	99	AK 600750D	<b>A</b>